BAR Staff Approvals
April 19, 2020 - April 25, 2020

Main Address
8 S TRACY ST

16 1/2 PITT ST

134 WENTWORTH ST

44 STATE ST

159 TRADD ST

249 KING ST

119 PEACHTREE ST

164 KING ST

22 LAURENS ST

212 ASHLEY AVE

13 LOGAN ST

26 MEETING ST

Permit Type
Roofing - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling

Roofing - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling

Roofing - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling
Roofing - Commercial
Painting

Building Commercial

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Building Commercial

Building Commercial

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Description

remove shingles on roof and replace with new. current color
(red) - new color request, atlas (summer storm) asphalt
architectural shingles.

mulehide roof coating system on upper back flat roof

mulehide roof coating system on upper back flat roof

Repairs to valley area with modified bitumen and coat tin roof
which cannot be seen from the ground. No changes.

exterior repaint of siding and trim, color staying the same

Removal of existing roof system membrane and re-roof.

Interior: frame new interior walls, install new electric, plumbing,
HVAC, install drywall, trim, flooring, cabinets. complete interior
reno.

Exterior: new front porch addition, convert back of house to
screened porch with covered deck above. install new siding
over existing

rear addition

retrofit existing screen porch at ground level to increase
parking capacity

renovation: framing, exterior and interior trim, insulation, paint,
mechanical, electrical and plumbing PER PLANS

interior renovation to incl. MEP&G. Floor plan change per
structural plans.

*REVISED* to include removal of 1st floor piazza enclosure
PER PLANS

Repairs to existing hypen porch at 26 Meeting Street in
accordance with Bennett Preservation Engineering's attached
plans. Includes carpentry repairs and painting.

Review Date

Item Review Type

04/20/2020

04/20/2020

04/20/2020

04/21/2020

04/21/2020

04/21/2020

04/21/2020

04/22/2020

04/22/2020

04/23/2020

04/23/2020

04/23/2020

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review
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BAR Staff Approvals
April 19,2020 - April 25,2020

Main Address
101 KING ST

107 CANNON ST APT A

22 REID ST

129 BEAUFAIN ST

Permit Type
Roofing - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Painting

Description
Remove shingle roof and install hand crimped copper standing

seam roof and half-round wood gable vent at front elevation
and aluminum gable vent at window at rear elevation - which
is not visible from street.

RENOVATE 2 units, A &B, to include new electrical,
mechanical, plumbing and gas. no structural.

New single family construction (Units 100 & 200)

request to paint exterior bricks and repaint trim and doors and
windows with color change

Total Reviews: 16

Review Date

Item Review Type

04/23/2020

04/23/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review
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